KUSHLAN
P R O D U C T S , LLC
Do not attempt to start or operate the Do not attempt to start or operate the
machine until all the Instructions have been read machine until all the Instructions have been read
and Understood by the operator.  and Understood by the operator.
Failure to do so could result in  Serious bodily Failure to do so could result in  Serious bodily
injury and/ or Property damage!injury and/ or Property damage!
Do not attempt to start or operate the

M10X60
12
16X22
3
3
M10X100
KUSHLAN
P R O D U C T S , LLC
Industrial Portable Tripod Mixer Assembly
4
Gearbox and Motor Assembly Parts List
Gearbox and Motor Assembly 110V-60Hz105890DM011
105890DM022 Screw 0.23”x 0.98” L
3 105890DM03 Seal 1.56”
4 105890DM04 Screw 0.23”x 1.95” L
36 105890DM36 Gearbox Nut 0.23”
0.23”
36205
37 105890DM37
38 105890DM38
Gearbox Washer
Gearbox Bearing
39 105890DM39 Space Washer 1.17”
40 105890DM40
Gearbox Bearing
Gear Z68
3620841 105890DM41
42 105890DM42 Locating Pin
43 105890DM43 Bolt
44 105890DM44 Motor
45 105890DM45 Gearbox Washer
46 105890DM46 Screw
47 105890DM47 Gearbox Drive Shaft
48 105890DM48 Stop Ring
0.23”x 0.39” L
0.23”x1.56” L
110V*60Hz
0.16”
0.16”x 0.23” L
0.17”
5 105890DM05 Gearbox Case Front Half
6 105890DM06 Gearbox Gasket
7 105890DM07 Pin 0.31”x 0.78” L
8 105890DM08 Locking Key for Gear and Axle 0.31” D X 0.27” W x 0.59” L
9 105890DM09 Gearbox Ball Bearing 36201
10 105890DM10 Gear Z79
11 105890DM11 Locking Key for Gear and Axle 0.2” D X 0.2” W x 0.47” L
12 105890DM12 Pinion Z9
13 105890DM13 Gearbox Case Back Half
14 105890DM14 Motor Seal 0.78”
15 105890DM15 Space Washer 1.78”
16
17
105890DM16 Motor Bearing 6004z
18
105890DM17 Motor Casing
105890DM18 Motor Rotor
19 105890DM19 Motor Bearing 6003z
20 105890DM20 Bell Housing
21 105890DM21 Fan
22 105890DM22 Screw 0.16”x 0.39” L
23 105890DM23 Fan Cover
24 105890DM24 Bolt 0.2”x 5.37” L
25 105890DM25 Electric Panel
26 105890DM26 Electric Panel
110V - 60HZ
27 105890DM27 Power Cord with Plug
28 105890DM28 Screw 0.16”x 0.85” L
29 105890DM29 Electric Panel Gasket
30 105890DM30 Support
31 105890DM31 Screw 0.16”x 0.69” L
32 105890DM32 Condenser
33 105890DM33 Manual Reset Thermal Protector
34 105890DM34 Electric Box Assembly
35 105890DM35 Motor Gasket
30   F
36
36
37